PRICE LIST - CANADIAN DOLLARS

DURISOL WALL FORMS

Duwiiso

Canadian Dollars

Price per Price per
Wall Form Type Unit ft?

15 cm WF (R-8)
15 x 60 Standard CAN $7.10 CAN $3.55
15 x 60 Corner CAN $9.60 CAN $3.84
20 cm WF (R-8)
20 x 90 Standard CAN $10.10 CAN $3.37
20 x 60 Corner CAN $12.10 CAN $4.03
20 x 60 Split/End CAN $11.00 CAN $5.50
25 cm WF (R-8)
25 x 90 Standard CAN $11.70 CAN $3.90
25 x 60 Corner CAN $13.10 CAN $4.37
25 x 60 Split/End CAN $11.60 CAN $5.80
25 cm Thermal WF (R-14)
(38 mm Insulation)
25 x 90 Standard CAN $13.40 CAN $4.47
25 x 60 Corner CAN $13.40 CAN $4.47
25 x 60 Split/End CAN $13.60 CAN $6.80
30 cm WF (R-8)
30 x 60 Standard CAN $10.30 CAN $5.15
30 x 60 Corner CAN $13.70 CAN $4.57
30 x 60 Split/End CAN $10.60 CAN $5.30
30 cm Thermal WF (R-14)
(38 mm Insulation)
30 x 60 Standard CAN $12.10 CAN $6.05
30 x 60 Corner CAN $16.10 CAN $5.37
30 x 60 Split/End CAN $12.70 CAN $6.35
30 cm Thermal WF (R-20)
(76 mm Insulation)
30 x 60 Standard CAN $12.60 CAN $6.30
30 x 60 Corner CAN $17.50 CAN $5.83
30 x 60 Split/End CAN $13.40 CAN $6.70
Notes: 1. Prices are F.O.B. Mitchell, Ontario (Taxes not included)

No. Units

per Skid

112
112

42
56
84

35
56
60

35
56
60

54
54
54

54
54
54

54
54
54

2. All rates based on full truck load quantities - client to arrange forklift for offloading

3. Partial loads are subject to additional shipping surcharge

4. Shipping capacity varies depending on Wall Form type (1800 - 2500 square feet)

5. All orders are prepaid minimum 10 days prior to delivery



