PRICE LIST - CANADIAN DOLLARS





Wall Form Type			lian Dollars ice per Unit	Price per ft ²	No. Units per Skid
***************************************			<u> </u>		por Orac
15 cm WF (R-8)					
15 x 60	Standard	CAN	\$7.10	CAN \$3.55	112
15 x 60	Corner	CAN	\$9.60	CAN \$3.84	112
20 cm WF (R-8)					
20 x 90	Standard	CAN	\$10.10	CAN \$3.37	42
20 x 60	Corner	CAN	\$12.10	CAN \$4.03	56
20 x 60	Split/End	CAN	\$11.00	CAN \$5.50	84
25 cm WF (R-8)					
25 x 90	Standard	CAN	\$11.70	CAN \$3.90	35
25 x 60	Corner	CAN	\$13.10	CAN \$4.37	56
25 x 60	Split/End	CAN	\$11.60	CAN \$5.80	60
25 cm Thermal WF (R-14)					
(38 mm Insulation)					
25 x 90	Standard	CAN	\$13.40	CAN \$4.47	35
25 x 60	Corner	CAN	\$13.40	CAN \$4.47	56
25 x 60	Split/End	CAN	\$13.60	CAN \$6.80	60
30 cm WF (R-8)					
30 x 60	Standard	CAN	\$10.30	CAN \$5.15	54
30 x 60	Corner	CAN	\$13.70	CAN \$4.57	54
30 x 60	Split/End	CAN	\$10.60	CAN \$5.30	54
30 cm Thermal WF (R-14)					
(38 mm Insulation)					
30 x 60	Standard	CAN	\$12.10	CAN \$6.05	54
30 x 60	Corner	CAN	\$16.10	CAN \$5.37	54
30 x 60	Split/End	CAN	\$12.70	CAN \$6.35	54
30 cm Thermal WF (R-20) (76 mm Insulation)					
30 x 60	Standard	CAN	\$12.60	CAN \$6.30	54
30 x 60	Corner	CAN	\$17.50	CAN \$5.83	54
30 x 60	Split/End	CAN	\$13.40	CAN \$6.70	54

Notes:

- 1. Prices are F.O.B. Mitchell, Ontario (Taxes not included)
- 2. All rates based on full truck load quantities client to arrange forklift for offloading
- 3. Partial loads are subject to additional shipping surcharge
- 4. Shipping capacity varies depending on Wall Form type (1800 2500 square feet)
- 5. All orders are prepaid minimum 10 days prior to delivery